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‘ ELECTRIC SCOOTERS
IN CHHATTISGARH

Direct from Manufacturing Plant Showroom Lounge
T 5 Lakh Available for all India

i i Near About, Shree Ram Sharma School, Ram Krishn Jangde, 144
REQIS‘FE“DI’I Bodur Talab, Bhatapara, Devpuri, Raipur (C.G.)
Office E-mail : adilpharma77@gmail.com




adil the brand of king
ADIL EV INDIA
The Start of Eco System DON'T WORRY

ABOUT PETROL PRICE

Rectangular Chassis (Heav buty CRCA TubelSheet ta)
130 AH (1 Year Warranty)
4 Passenger +1 Driver
90-90-12 & 3.75-12
90-90-12 & 3.75-12

Only 30 Paise/kms*

Low Maintains

Drum Brakes with more potential
Strong headlamp

24 Tubes 48 v

4

25 km/h

180mm

717 Kg

1200w

Shocker

Kamani/ Leafe Spring with Shockers

Drum

Charger, FM, Cover

ADIL EV INDIA
The Start of Eco System

Address : Near About Raj Electrical,& Furniture Bodur Talab Bhatapara,
Devpuri, Raipur (C.G.) 492001
7000797229, Email : adilpharma77@gmail.com, web: www.adil.co.in

TOLL FREE

CALL NOW 9299882952



adil the brand of king
ADIL EV INDIA
The Start of Eco System DON'T WORRY

ABOUT PETROL PRICE

Rectangular Chassis (Heav buty CRCA TubelSheet ta)
130 AH (1 Year Warranty)
4 Passenger +1 Driver
90-90-12 & 3.75-12
90-90-12 & 3.75-12

Only 30 Paise/kms*

Low Maintains

Drum Brakes with more potential
Strong headlamp

24 Tubes 48 v

4

25 km/h

180mm

717 Kg

1200w

Shocker

Kamani/ Leafe Spring with Shockers

Drum

Charger, FM, Cover

ADIL EV INDIA
The Start of Eco System

Address : Near About Raj Electrical,& Furniture Bodur Talab Bhatapara,
Devpuri, Raipur (C.G.) 492001
7000797229, Email : adilpharma77@gmail.com, web: www.adil.co.in

TOLL FREE

CALL NOW 9299882952



ADIL EV INDIA
The Start of Eco System DON'T WORRY

ABOUT PETROL PRICE

Rectangular Chassis (Heav buty CRCA TubelSheet ta)
130 AH (1 Year Warranty)
4 Passenger +1 Driver
90-90-12 & 3.75-12
90-90-12 & 3.75-12

Only 30 Paise/kms*

Low Maintains

Drum Brakes with more potential
Strong headlamp

24 Tubes 48 v

4

25 km/h

180mm

717 Kg

1000w

Shocker

Kamani/ Leafe Spring with Shockers

Drum

Charger, FM, Cover

ADIL EV INDIA
The Start of Eco System

Address : Near About Raj Electrical,& Furniture Bodur Talab Bhatapara,
Devpuri, Raipur (C.G.) 492001
7000797229, Email : adilpharma77@gmail.com, web: www.adil.co.in

TOLL FREE

CALL NOW 9299882952



l‘ ADIL (

adil the brand of king
ADIL EV INDIA
The Start of Eco System DON'T WORRY

ABOUT PETROL PRICE

Only 30 Paise/kms*

Low Maintains

Drum Brakes with more potential
Strong headlamp

24 Tubes 48 v

4 a
25 km/h

180mm

400 Kg

1200 w

Shocker

Kamani/ Leafe Spring with Shockers

Rectangular Chassis (Heavy buty CRCA TubelSheet ta)
130 AH (1 Year Warranty)
1 Driver+400kg.
90-90-12 & 3.75-12
90-90-12 & 3.75-12

Drum

Charger, FM, Cover

ADIL EV INDIA
The Start of Eco System

Address : Near About Raj Electrical,& Furniture Bodur Talab Bhatapara,
Devpuri, Raipur (C.G.) 492001
7000797229, Email : adilpharma77@gmail.com, web: www.adil.co.in

TOLL FREE

CALL NOW 9299882952



adil the brand of king
ADIL EV INDIA
The Start of Eco System DON'T WORRY

ABOUT PETROL PRICE

Rectangular Chassis (Heav buty CRCA TubelSheet ta)
130 AH (1 Year Warranty)
1 Driver+400kg.
90-90-12 & 3.75-12
90-90-12 & 3.75-12

Only 30 Paise/kms*

Low Maintains

Drum Brakes with more potential
Strong headlamp

24 Tubes 48 v

4 r
25 km/h

180mm

400 Kg

1200w

Shocker

Kamani/ Leafe Spring with Shockers

Drum

Charger, FM, Cover

ADIL EV INDIA
The Start of Eco System

Address : Near About Raj Electrical,& Furniture Bodur Talab Bhatapara,
Devpuri, Raipur (C.G.) 492001
7000797229, Email : adilpharma77@gmail.com, web: www.adil.co.in

TOLL FREE

CALL NOW 9299882952



adil the brand of &ing

ADIL EV INDIA
The Start of Eco System

DON'T WORRY

ABOUT PETROL PRICE

Only 30 Paise/kms*

Low Maintains

Drum Brakes with more potential
Strong headlamp

24 Tubes 48 v

4

25 km/h

180mm

400 Kg

1200w

Shocker

Kamani/ Leafe Spring with Shockers

Drum

Rectangular Chassis (Heav buty CRCA TubelSheet ta)
48V

130 AH (1 Year Warranty)

1 Driver+400kg.

2150 mm

2760 mm

982 mm

90-90-12 & 3.75-12

90-90-12 & 3.75-12

Charger, FM, Cover
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ADIL EV INDIA
The Start of Eco System

Address : Near About Raj Electrical,& Furniture Bodur Talab Bhatapara,
Devpuri, Raipur (C.G.) 492001
7000797229, Email : adilpharma77@gmail.com, web: www.adil.co.in

TOLL FREE

CALL NOW 9299882952



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7

