

E-RICKSHAW PVT.LTD

ELECTRIC SCOOTERS IN CHHATTISGARH

Direct from Manufacturing Plant Showroom Lounge ₹5 Lakh Available for all India



Registration Office

Near About, Shree Ram Sharma School, Ram Krishn Jangde, 144 Bodur Talab, Bhatapara, Devpuri, Raipur (C.G.) E-mail: adilpharma77@gmail.com



APILJUME SUPERDELUME

DON'T WORRY

ABOUT PETROL PRICE

More Affordable	Only 30 Paise/kms*
Maintenance	Low Maintains
Brake System	Drum Brakes with more potential
Safe Night driving	Strong headlamp
Controller	24 Tubes 48 v
Battery	4
Max. Speed	25 km/h
Ground Clearance	180mm
Max. Load Capacity	717 Kg
Moter	1200w
Suspension (Front)	Shocker
Suspension (Rear)	Kamani/ Leafe Spring with Shockers
Brakes	Drum
Chassis & Body	Rectangular Chassis (Heavy Duty CRCA Tube/Sheet Metal)
Charging Capacity	48V
Battery Capacity	130 AH (1 Year Warranty)
Siting Capacity	4 Passenger +1 Driver
Wheel Base	2150 mm
Total Length	2760 mm
Total Width	982 mm
Tyre (Front)	90-90-12 & 3.75-12
Tyre (Rear)	90-90-12 & 3.75-12
Other Funcitons	Charger, FM, Cover







ADIL EV INDIA

The Start of Eco System

Address: Near About Raj Electrical, & Furniture Bodur Talab Bhatapara, Devpuri, Raipur (C.G.) 492001

Mob. 7000797229, Email: adilpharma77@gmail.com, web: www.adil.co.in

CALL NOW



APILJUS SUPERPRO

DON'T WORRY

ABOUT PETROL PRICE

More Affordable	Only 30 Paise/kms*
Maintenance	Low Maintains
Brake System	Drum Brakes with more potential
Safe Night driving	Strong headlamp
Controller	24 Tubes 48 v
Battery	4
Max. Speed	25 km/h
Ground Clearance	180mm
Max. Load Capacity	717 Kg
Moter	1200w
Suspension (Front)	Shocker
Suspension (Rear)	Kamani/ Leafe Spring with Shockers
Brakes	Drum
Chassis & Body	Rectangular Chassis (Heavy Duty CRCA Tube/Sheet Metal)
Charging Capacity	48V
Battery Capacity	130 AH (1 Year Warranty)
Siting Capacity	4 Passenger +1 Driver
Wheel Base	2150 mm
Total Length	2760 mm
Total Width	982 mm
Tyre (Front)	90-90-12 & 3.75-12
Tyre (Rear)	90-90-12 & 3.75-12
Other Funcitons	Charger, FM, Cover







ADIL EV INDIA

The Start of Eco System

Address: Near About Raj Electrical, & Furniture Bodur Talab Bhatapara, Devpuri, Raipur (C.G.) 492001

Mob.: 7000797229, Email: adilpharma77@gmail.com, web: www.adil.co.in

CALL NOW



APILJUNG 55 MODEL

DON'T WORRY

ABOUT PETROL PRICE

More Affordable	Only 30 Paise/kms*
Maintenance	Low Maintains
Brake System	Drum Brakes with more potential
Safe Night driving	Strong headlamp
Controller	24 Tubes 48 v
Battery	4
Max. Speed	25 km/h
Ground Clearance	180mm
Max. Load Capacity	717 Kg
Moter	1000w
Suspension (Front)	Shocker
Suspension (Rear)	Kamani/ Leafe Spring with Shockers
Brakes	Drum
Chassis & Body	Rectangular Chassis (Heavy Duty CRCA Tube/Sheet Metal)
Charging Capacity	48V
Battery Capacity	130 AH (1 Year Warranty)
Siting Capacity	4 Passenger +1 Driver
Wheel Base	2150 mm
Total Length	2760 mm
Total Width	982 mm
Tyre (Front)	90-90-12 & 3.75-12
Tyre (Rear)	90-90-12 & 3.75-12
Other Funcitons	Charger, FM, Cover







ADIL EV INDIA

The Start of Eco System

Address: Near About Raj Electrical, & Furniture Bodur Talab Bhatapara, Devpuri, Raipur (C.G.) 492001

Mob. 7000797229, Email: adilpharma77@gmail.com, web: www.adil.co.in

CALL NOW



ADILJUNO LODER

DON'T WORRY

ABOUT PETROL PRICE

More Affordable	Only 30 Paise/kms*
Maintenance	Low Maintains
Brake System	Drum Brakes with more potential
Safe Night driving	Strong headlamp
Controller	24 Tubes 48 v
Battery	4
Max. Speed	25 km/h
Ground Clearance	180mm
Max. Load Capacity	400 Kg
Moter	1200 w
Suspension (Front)	Shocker
Suspension (Rear)	Kamani/ Leafe Spring with Shockers
Brakes	Drum
Chassis & Body	Rectangular Chassis (Heavy Duty CRCA Tube/Sheet Metal)
Charging Capacity	48V
Battery Capacity	130 AH (1 Year Warranty)
Siting Capacity	1 Driver+400kg.
Wheel Base	2150 mm
Total Length	2760 mm
Total Width	982 mm
Tyre (Front)	90-90-12 & 3.75-12
Tyre (Rear)	90-90-12 & 3.75-12
Other Funcitons	Charger, FM, Cover







ADIL EV INDIA

The Start of Eco System

Address: Near About Raj Electrical, & Furniture Bodur Talab Bhatapara, Devpuri, Raipur (C.G.) 492001

Mob.: 7000797229, Email: adilpharma77@gmail.com, web: www.adil.co.in

CALL NOW



APILIUS

DON'T WORRY

ABOUT PETROL PRICE

More Affordable	Only 30 Paise/kms*
Maintenance	Low Maintains
Brake System	Drum Brakes with more potential
Safe Night driving	Strong headlamp
Controller	24 Tubes 48 v
Battery	4
Max. Speed	25 km/h
Ground Clearance	180mm
Max. Load Capacity	400 Kg
Moter	1200w
Suspension (Front)	Shocker
Suspension (Rear)	Kamani/ Leafe Spring with Shockers
Brakes	Drum
Chassis & Body	Rectangular Chassis (Heavy Duty CRCA Tube/Sheet Metal)
Charging Capacity	48V
Battery Capacity	130 AH (1 Year Warranty)
Siting Capacity	1 Driver+400kg.
Wheel Base	2150 mm
Total Length	2760 mm
Total Width	982 mm
Tyre (Front)	90-90-12 & 3.75-12
Tyre (Rear)	90-90-12 & 3.75-12
Other Funcitons	Charger, FM, Cover







ADIL EV INDIA

The Start of Eco System

Address: Near About Raj Electrical, & Furniture Bodur Talab Bhatapara, Devpuri, Raipur (C.G.) 492001

Mob.: 7000797229, Email: adilpharma77@gmail.com, web: www.adil.co.in

CALL NOW



APILJUNO FOODGART

DON'T WORRY

ABOUT PETROL PRICE

More Affordable	Only 30 Paise/kms*
Maintenance	Low Maintains
Brake System	Drum Brakes with more potential
Safe Night driving	Strong headlamp
Controller	24 Tubes 48 v
Battery	4
Max. Speed	25 km/h
Ground Clearance	180mm
Max. Load Capacity	400 Kg
Moter	1200w
Suspension (Front)	Shocker
Suspension (Rear)	Kamani/ Leafe Spring with Shockers
Brakes	Drum
Chassis & Body	Rectangular Chassis (Heavy Duty CRCA Tube/Sheet Metal)
Charging Capacity	48V
Battery Capacity	130 AH (1 Year Warranty)
Siting Capacity	1 Driver+400kg.
Wheel Base	2150 mm
Total Length	2760 mm
Total Width	982 mm
Tyre (Front)	90-90-12 & 3.75-12
Tyre (Rear)	90-90-12 & 3.75-12
Other Funcitons	Charger, FM, Cover







ADIL EV INDIA

The Start of Eco System

Address: Near About Raj Electrical, & Furniture Bodur Talab Bhatapara, Devpuri, Raipur (C.G.) 492001

Mob.: 7000797229, Email: adilpharma77@gmail.com, web: www.adil.co.in

CALL NOW